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1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

82

20

44

OLLIE
RACKLEY

2-4

ALAN
GIFFARD

4-2

41 89 26 180 49 45 61 8 0 27 2 0+1 60 41 32 26 31 41 55 100 75 40 28 40 1
60 60 140 22 59 78 42 14 26 26 26 1 100 30 17 83 137 34 60 0 24 40 2
59 58 100 60 41 100 18 83 2 41 81 100 70 83 31 95 20 95 1
80 140 60 100 97 24 16 24 2 41 59 45 43 45 15 268
45 15 180 140 96 0 0 21 25 1+1 85 100 43 41 41 100 51 40 22 40 2
100 85 100 58 126 16 0 0 24 16 3 95 85 27 100 41 59 34 60 23 60 1

14.06 7.37

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

22

54

25

52

TOM
SINGLETON

1-4

NIGEL
GULLON

4-1

100 85 100 55 96 65 17 65 2 180 45 137 123 8 4 18 4 2+1
30 85 85 40 100 56 73 16 24 16 1 60 60 123 43 80 58 37 40 22 40 1
45 45 60 85 68 44 60 21 94 24 45 180 41 96 40 37 38 24 38 0+1
60 85 60 55 100 89 18 52 1 100 77 45 97 100 82 18 82 2
140 45 44 60 10 15 202 1 99 100 100 140 42 20 16 20 3

5.40 12.83

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

18

19

18

73

LUCAS
HILL

1-4

LEE
BURDIS

4-1

60 100 60 97 23 60 22 39 24 40 1 60 30 45 26 85 137 44 74 24 74 1
40 22 80 58 28 81 41 81 30 30 30 10 85 30 100 41 23 28 100 32 56 0 6 31 6 2
60 43 60 60 36 66 100 18 0 27 58 1 83 60 26 26 26 9 100 85 86 27 86 1
55 44 95 41 96 60 46 40 24 25 24 60 24 81 83 81 60 45 18 17 27 32
85 40 57 85 62 43 57 40 24 32 66 81 81 100 133 8 8 24 23 24 2

2.00 6.70

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

21

14

22

40

SHANE
FISHER

1-4

DANNY
DONAVON

4-1

85 85 85 140 74 16 0 16 22 16 1 45 140 55 45 80 24 26 21 86 1
15 58 41 100 41 100 40 58 28 0 30 20 2 60 41 60 60 23 59 58 30 50 50 10 33 10
85 60 60 100 85 43 18 68 1 125 58 140 96 42 40 17 40 2
60 60 60 95 56 15 170 100 100 59 140 62 40 16 40 3
85 100 40 85 57 98 30 21 6 1 93 57 84 45 82 82 58 21 58

5.40 7.45

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

23

44

22

28

KIERAN
JOY

4-3

FLETCHER
STEPHENS

3-4

55 58 58 43 25 92 18 170 59 180 140 97 0 25 18 25 1+1
140 83 58 60 80 41 18 39 1 85 40 39 81 180 44 32 21 32 0+1
60 125 125 51 46 54 40 19 40 2 100 58 60 45 58 45 18 135 1
44 100 60 140 22 47 63 9 24 16 2 45 56 50 100 39 60 45 74 32 27 32 1
54 140 125 54 88 20 20 19 20 2 60 30 25 180 65 57 18 84 0+1
85 41 59 75 120 85 36 19 36 1 84 81 96 59 68 30 58 21 25
97 26 32 60 58 46 99 83 23 83 60 95 40 39 41 96 75 21 55

10.15 8.80

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

17

82

17

69

JASON
BENNETT

4-3

ANDREW
KANE

3-4

85 60 36 100 60 44 84 21 32 1 45 40 28 140 140 13 95 20 95 2
180 100 45 80 58 0 4 0 34 26 34 1+1 45 85 22 56 38 45 34 41 40 27 95
41 42 60 45 180 61 40 26 6 26 6 0+1 55 125 50 100 45 36 54 18 24 18 2
59 94 26 125 59 88 18 50 1 30 81 140 95 55 26 74 20 74 1
11 59 95 100 55 37 58 46 7 9 24 31 24 1 45 24 45 40 60 45 60 81 54 0 30 47

100 100 60 81 28 60 50 0 0 27 22 2 9 60 55 45 66 45 30 98 33 60 29 60
25 83 36 62 57 60 63 45 50 12 0 4 0 4 42 4 43 65 45 41 36 100 60 22 64 17 4 0 0 39 4 1

9.85 7.45

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

08

18

89

MATT
BOWEN

4-3

JASON
TROUTON

3-4

100 60 140 83 42 40 28 21 8 2 60 28 100 60 58 32 50 113 24 113 2
30 41 76 41 82 41 93 21 97 5 83 123 70 60 44 116 21 116 2
100 60 41 77 97 58 28 20 10 5 30 5 1 26 45 85 43 22 45 100 50 60 15 10 31 10 1
45 60 58 120 81 97 40 21 40 1 100 66 58 121 81 40 18 35 2
60 55 60 60 42 81 60 71 0 10 2 33 2 27 34 21 26 19 60 60 62 22 140 0 33 30 1
40 60 42 13 100 118 74 54 24 54 2 11 121 28 100 38 69 58 21 76 2
85 66 21 41 45 60 101 66 8 8 28 8 1 26 85 83 62 100 35 40 31 7 28 30 4 1

7.79 12.34

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6
X

7
X

W
3 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7 W
4
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8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

8

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

24

00

18

36

JON
BUSH

4-2

ALEX
SHEPARD

2-4

100 180 57 45 99 20 16 20 1+1 43 40 3 60 60 15 295
60 81 82 60 40 138 40 19 40 1 40 23 140 41 100 5 28 21 124 2
95 83 45 100 119 59 17 59 2 97 44 60 100 77 15 123 1
60 85 100 40 84 72 50 8 0 27 2 1 58 60 57 40 40 26 75 60 60 25 30 25
45 140 100 43 59 98 12 0 24 4 2 43 42 46 100 60 60 132 18 24 18 2
97 83 11 180 55 55 0 20 22 20 0+1 47 41 53 100 44 60 61 0 24 95 1

11.57 6.72

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

19

89

20

43

MIKE
SANDERCOCK

4-2

SHAUN
CARTER

2-4

45 45 135 45 45 41 18 145 1 41 60 55 60 125 100 60 20 60 2
95 100 60 60 30 140 8 8 22 8 2 60 40 83 80 43 97 58 21 40
45 100 22 100 52 81 45 21 56 2 83 41 38 100 76 131 24 8 22 8 2
60 45 60 58 60 85 60 39 18 16 28 16 22 24 100 45 41 60 100 41 52 27 16 2
81 85 45 7 45 81 137 20 23 20 1 60 45 85 60 60 26 95 30 24 40
41 45 44 94 43 55 80 93 4 2 29 2 41 43 60 26 40 41 64 59 97 27 30

7.12 6.56

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3 4 5

X
6
X

7
X

8
X

9
X

W
5 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3
X

4
X

5 6 7 8 9 W
4

 OP: Jon Bush 24.00  OP: Nigel Gullon 25.52
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KEYBERRY BULLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Ollie Rackley L 2 4 21.82 14.06 2880 132 6 3 2 9+2
Tom Singleton L 1 4 22.54 5.40 2141 95 4 1 0 5
Lucas Hill L 1 4 18.19 2.00 2365 130 2 0 0 2
Shane Fisher L 1 4 21.14 5.40 2241 106 4 1 0 5
Kieran Joy W 4 3 23.44 10.15 3282 140 5 3 0 8
Jason Bennett W 4 3 17.82 9.85 3403 191 6 0 2 6+2
Matt Bowen W 4 3 19.08 7.79 3397 178 6 1 0 7
Jon Bush W 4 2 24.00 11.57 3000 125 6 1 2 7+2
Mike Sandercock W 4 2 19.89 7.12 2805 141 5 1 0 6
TOTALS W 25 29 20.61 0.00 25514 1238 44 11 6 55+6

KELLY'S BARNEY BOYS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Alan Giffard W 4 2 20.44 7.37 2698 132 7 0 0 7
Nigel Gullon W 4 1 25.52 12.83 2501 98 7 1 2 8+2
Lee Burdis W 4 1 18.73 6.70 2473 132 6 0 0 6
Danny Donavon W 4 1 22.40 7.45 2419 108 3 3 0 6
Fletcher Stephens L 3 4 22.28 8.80 3208 144 2 1 3 3+3
Andrew Kane L 3 4 17.69 7.45 3343 189 3 3 0 6
Jason trouton L 3 4 18.89 12.34 3362 178 10 1 0 11
Alex Shepard L 2 4 18.36 6.72 2369 129 5 1 0 6
Shaun Carter L 2 4 20.43 6.56 2880 141 6 0 0 6
TOTALS L 29 25 20.19 0.00 25253 1251 49 10 5 59+5



GOLDENGIRLS v QUEEN BEES 2-5Matchdate 23/08/2025 20:26:15 24/08/2025 21:15:44 - page 1

http://www.dartsforwindows.com - Darts for Windows v.2.9.4.1©Roger Boyesen 2005-2025 24/08/2025 21:15:44 - page 1

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

1

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

81

12

74
ANNE
PLOWS

0-3

RHEA
WINSOR

3-0

77 45 26 58 60 43 66 44 0 34 26 0 0 39 22 60 60 77 81 60 41 19 47 48 0 4 0 2 2 41 2
68 7 26 42 41 76 23 33 26 27 30 132 45 81 39 22 55 81 5 43 82 48 29 48
45 13 39 26 45 43 15 83 97 25 58 0 9 0 0 45 3 41 44 83 40 58 39 25 45 11 59 31 3 0 16 2 4 48 4

0.00 0.00

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

2

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

61

17

09
CATHY
TREANOR

2-3

TRACY
WARE

3-2

20 70 33 27 33 31 85 88 56 58 30 58 57 11 41 60 36 125 123 30 9 27 9 2
47 45 55 30 46 50 27 21 201 80 22 55 87 41 66 80 70 24 70
47 26 68 15 11 7 50 56 40 94 47 20 20 37 20 11 28 85 7 45 42 50 22 82 27 62 22 36 18
30 69 81 100 30 34 27 21 130 1 70 26 26 95 85 63 40 96 23 96
35 7 58 45 22 32 60 25 51 27 46 38 36 55 45 22 69 42 43 92 13 29 36 28 42 40 35 40

1.00 2.48

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

3

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

14

88

12

03
SUE
CAWSEY

3-0

JEN
STOKES

0-3

25 83 17 33 31 31 39 40 83 51 28 40 34 40 18 34 45 22 41 41 26 26 35 59 76 28 36 50
45 33 121 17 17 43 41 77 67 40 28 40 1 33 32 31 29 25 78 15 42 27 27 189
59 95 45 41 98 47 42 26 16 16 0 0 16 39 16 29 29 41 41 85 41 34 35 42 11 41 35 0 39 37

1.21 0.00

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

4

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

11

10

11

38
ZOE
COOK

1-3

CLAIRE
SPRAGUE

3-1

33 33 76 21 60 22 28 42 28 34 38 33 86 56 71 30 3 43 83 39 100 26 25 0 25 36 25 1
24 71 59 39 98 37 60 73 26 0 0 14 34 14 85 9 41 28 94 95 22 11 56 24 0 33 36
41 26 21 55 22 21 29 45 30 19 14 16 28 37 95 0 48 2 45 45 39 38 65 60 59 7 28 47 28 35 3 0 0 0 2 49 2
100 34 24 58 24 42 54 81 41 37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 6 1 121 38 65 62 36 41 26 60 20 24 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 55 2 1

1.00 2.21

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

5

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

13

41

12

47
LUCY
PIPER

1-3

SAL
MCDERMOTT

3-1

25 85 85 140 3 97 9 37 0 20 28 20 1 45 8 36 14 45 26 39 30 74 27 184
13 41 26 38 43 60 45 81 24 34 41 0 23 16 0 0 48 16 26 50 44 21 38 23 33 30 43 26 83 36 20 20 0 0 8 50 8
2 85 60 7 85 41 33 92 76 12 0 33 8 25 26 59 57 30 45 45 80 31 59 44 32 44
41 60 26 61 60 24 100 11 40 23 19 0 36 36 1 25 13 41 41 26 74 44 43 28 81 23 46 16 37 16

2.40 0.00

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

6

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

62

11

06

ANNE
PLOWS

ROSE
COOPER
1-3

JEN
STOKES

TRACY
WARE
3-1

30 25 85 17 45 50 31 77 27 21 31 33 62 43 41 57 28 22 100 17 37 40 42 36 38 34 38 1
35 53 45 41 13 65 26 51 39 35 32 38 0 0 0 0 21 3 0 0 72 2 35 44 83 7 50 28 55 26 24 43 54 0 17 19 0 0 0 8 0 4 71 2
28 18 57 11 95 31 95 35 97 17 1 0 12 0 0 4 47 4 27 33 45 45 52 42 21 85 75 36 1 21 0 10 0 6 48 2
63 37 25 17 30 39 38 27 9 27 30 189 94 27 132 51 22 60 62 21 10 22 28 22 1

0.00 2.32

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

7

SET AVE PLAYER
1
2
3
4
5

LEG 3 6 9 12 15 18 21 24 27 30 33 36 39 42 45 48 51 54 57 60 DU GS SL TNS

9

19

9

20

HEATHER
FOLEY

LUCY
PIPER
3-2

CLAIRE
SPRAGUE

MAZ
PEEK
2-3

72 43 14 45 26 26 39 20 40 7 35 40 36 38 0 15 0 1 2 0 84 2 28 39 18 42 24 22 50 40 41 25 33 51 12 46 15 0 3 0 0 0 86 2
23 21 14 60 44 56 41 44 35 66 37 28 0 39 32 46 76 43 25 17 17 13 55 42 44 55 36 32 37 32
26 3 29 5 25 26 42 8 34 21 38 33 78 24 69 8 32 50 32 60 26 58 25 31 22 38 40 52 20 20 38 47 0 12 0 0 51 12
33 100 37 85 71 43 12 34 26 46 0 10 0 0 4 43 4 1 40 81 25 37 79 52 81 17 57 0 0 0 0 26 42 6
19 36 39 58 22 38 47 40 23 55 21 27 63 0 9 2 0 2 53 2 57 37 18 42 78 16 85 26 33 39 22 34 12 0 0 0 0 0 54 2

1.00 0.00

RUNNING SCORE
1 2 3

X
4 5 6 7

X
W
2 RUNNING SCORE

1
X

2
X

3 4
X

5
X

6
X

7 W
5
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GOLDENGIRLS
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anne Plows L 0 3 11.81 0.00 1346 114 0 0 0
Cathy Treanor L 2 3 14.61 1.00 2119 145 1 0 0 1
Sue Cawsey W 3 0 14.88 1.21 1503 101 1 0 0 1
Zoe Cook L 1 3 11.10 1.00 1910 172 1 0 0 1
Lucy Piper L 1 3 13.41 2.40 1944 145 1 1 0 2
TOTALS L 7 12 13.03 5.61 8822 677 4 1 0 5

QUEEN BEES
PLAYER W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Rhea Winsor W 3 0 12.74 0.00 1503 118 0 0 0
Tracy Ware W 3 2 17.09 2.48 2478 145 2 0 0 2
Jen Stokes L 0 3 12.03 0.00 1227 102 0 0 0
Claire Sprague W 3 1 11.38 2.21 1968 173 2 0 0 2
Sal McDermott W 3 1 12.47 0.00 1820 146 0 0 0
TOTALS W 12 7 13.15 4.69 8996 684 4 0 0 4

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Anne Plows L 1 3 10.88 0.00 1012 93 0 0 0
Rose Cooper L 1 3 8.30 0.00 739 89 0 0 0
Heather Foley W 3 2 9.11 0.00 1257 138 0 0 0
Lucy Piper W 3 2 9.27 1.00 1214 131 1 0 0 1
TOTALS 4 5 9.36 1.00 4222 451 1 0 0 1

PAIRS W/L LWON LOST AVE TAVE PTS DRTS TON TON+ 180 TONS
Jen Stokes W 3 1 11.57 1.32 1076 93 1 0 0 1
Tracy Ware W 3 1 10.52 1.00 926 88 1 0 0 1
Claire Sprague L 2 3 10.07 0.00 1389 138 0 0 0
Maz Peek L 2 3 8.30 0.00 1096 132 0 0 0
TOTALS 5 4 9.95 2.32 4487 451 2 0 0 2


